
Tax Unit ID: 250
Parcel #: 0293100001008000

Tax Unit: MENOKEN TWP 250 Value: 24,086

CAMA #: 029 31 0 00 01 008 00 0 00
Sec: 31 Twn: 10 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal: 6832 NW 46TH ST 

HOLD00151
HOLDER, BRIAN W

    

Owner: HOLDER, BRIAN W Legal: BEG 30 N & 506 E SW, COR SE 1/4 TH N 234(S) E 165, S 234(S) 
W 165 TO P OB

HOLDER, MICHELLE L

HOLDER, MICHELLE L

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 421002

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,531.50 1,531.50 3,063.00

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

203000118-1 01/09/2025

1,531.50 0.00

12/20/2024

0.00

1 1,531.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,531.50

CROWN VISION 
INC

Check #Name/Amnt: 0000005625          CROWN VISION INC                      2038.39

203061939-1 05/30/2025

1,021.30 0.00

05/29/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,011.31

0.00

9.99

**********

1,021.30

CROWN VISION 
INC

Check #Name/Amnt: 0000005656          CROWN VISION INC                      1021.30

203063388-1 06/23/2025

521.19 0.00

06/17/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

520.19

0.00

1.00

**********

521.19

Crown Vision

Check #Name/Amnt: 5659                Crown Vision                           521.19

Grand Totals 1,531.50 1,531.50 10.99 3,073.99

3,073.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/30/2025 10:03:47 AM


