RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

6/30/2025 10:03:47 AM

Tax Unit ID: 250 Tax Unit: MENOKEN TWP 250 Value: 24,086

Parcel #: 0293100001008000

CAMA #: 029 31 0 00 01 008 00 0 00

Sec: 31 **Twn:** 10 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal: 6832 NW 46TH ST

HOLD00151

HOLDER, BRIAN W HOLDER, MICHELLE L

Owner: HOLDER, BRIAN W

HOLDER, MICHELLE L

Legal: BEG 30 N & 506 E SW, COR SE 1/4 TH N 234(S) E 165, S 234(S)

W 165 TO P OB

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2024	RL	421002	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,531.50	1,531.50	3,063.00
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
203000118-1	01/09/2025	12/20/2024	1	1,531.50	0.00	0.00	1,531.50	
1,531.50	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	CROWN VISION	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 0000005625	CROWN VISIO	N INC	2038.	39			
203061939-1	05/30/2025	05/29/2025	2	0.00	1,011.31	9.99	1,021.30	
1,021.30	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	CROWN VISION	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 0000005656	CROWN VISIO	N INC	1021.	30			
203063388-1	06/23/2025	06/17/2025	2	0.00	520.19	1.00	521.19	
521.19	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Crown Vision	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 5659	Crown Vision		521.19				
Grand Totals				1,531.50	1,531.50	10.99	3,073.99	
3,073.99	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00